2462

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 256 MARCH, 1921.

TABLE oF CONTENTS,

Sbate Intelligence

Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 a.nd
1919—Notice ... .

Notice to Mariners

Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notmes

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement .

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897——
Notices .

Bullion and Speme—'Weekly Aocorunb-

Bank of England — Chief Cashier’s
Statement,

Places Regmtered for Sulemmzmg Ma.r-
riages

Comipanies (Consohdat-lon) Acb 1908—
Notices .

Partnerships Dussolved

Law of Property Amendmenb Act, 1859
—Notices to Creditors .

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Nobwes

Chancery Division of the ngh Clourt of
Justive—Notices

Bovril Limited—Notice

Northern TUnion Mining Company
Limited—Notioe -

Shirtliff, Bride & Co. 'memed—Notme

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to

PAGE
2397

2411
2411
2411
2413

2414
2418

2490
2420

2420
2433

2435
2445

2446
2447

2447
2447

Royal Exchange Assurance—Notice ...
Bank of England—Notice

Foundling Hospital —Notice
Deeds of Arrangement Act—Natices ...
Scotch Bankrupts

Bankruptey Acts—Notices

Bankruptcy Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders cen

First Meetings and Public Examma.-
tions . .

Order on Apnphea’mon to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Adjudications ..
Adjudication Annulled .
- Applications for Debtors’ Dusaha.rge

Orders made on A[pphoatlotns for
Discharge

Appointments of 'l"rustees
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared

Orders Annulling, R.evokmg, or ER.e-
*scinding Orders ..

Companies (Consolidation) Act 1908——-
. Winding-up Orders ...

Release of Liquidator

Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C. 2.

PAGE
2447
2447
2448
2448
2448
2448

2449 .
2451

2453
2454
2456
2456

2456
2456
2457
2458

2459

2459
2460

The



