## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

		•	
	PAGE	•	PAGE
State Intelligence	2397	Royal Exchange Assurance—Notice	2447
Patents and Designs Acts, 1907 and		Bank of England—Notice	2447
1919—Notice	2411	Foundling Hospital-Notice	2448
Notice to Mariners	2411	Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notices	2448
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices	2411	Scotch Bankrupts	2448
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	2413	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	2448
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	2414	Bankruptoy Act, 1914— Receiving Orders,	2449
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	2418	First Meetings and Public Examina-	
Bank of England — Chief Cashier's		tions	<b>245</b> 1
Statement	2420	Order on Application to Approve	
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	امين	Composition or Scheme	<b>245</b> 3
riages	2420	Adjudications	2454
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Notices	2420	Adjudication Annulled	2456
	2433	-Applications for Debtors' Discharge	2456
Partnerships Dissolved	4433	Orders made on Applications for	
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859  —Notices to Creditors	2435	Discharge	<b>24</b> 56
		Appointments of Trustees	2456
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices	2445	Intended Dividends	2457
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice—Notices	2446	Dividends Declared	2458
Bovril Limited—Notice	2447	Orders Annulling, Revoking, or Rescinding Orders	<b>24</b> 59
Northern Union Mining Company Limited—Notice	2447	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Winding-up Orders	<b>24</b> 59
Shirtliff, Bride & Co. Limited-Notice	2447	Release of Liquidator	2460

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C. 2.